
GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
DIRECTORATE OF FISHERIES, J&K 

Tourist Reception Centre, Srinagar/Nowabad Canal Road, Jammu (Cmail-iktdkmr@gnmail.com, jktdjmu@gmail.com. Phonc No. 0194-2500106, O191-2951670) 

Subject: Withdrawal/Release of Funds under Pradhan Mantri Matasya 
Sampada Yojana (PMMSY) 2024-25 through PFMS mode. 

ORDER NO: 7 of Fisheries of 2025 

No DOF-PLG/2025/PMMSY/ 

Copy to the: 

DATED: 

With reference to the above mentioned subject and reference and as requested 

by the concerned Drawing & Disbursing Oficers (DDOs), the Accounts Officer, 
Directorate of Fisheries, J&K is hereby authorized to withdraw the funds from the 
concerned field officers and subsequently re-allocate the same under PMMSY (2024 
25) through PFMS mode as per Annexure "A" annexed to this order. 

-02-2025 

(Ab. Majid Tak) 
Director Fisheries J&k, 

Dated:-|-02-2025 

1 Chief Project Officer, NFSF Manasbal for information and n/a. 
2. Assistant Director Fisheries, for information and n/a 
3. Accounts Officer, Directorate of Fisheries, J&k. for information and n/a. 
4. Pvt. Secretary to Principal Secretary to Govt. Agriculture Production 

Department, Civil Secretariat Jammu/Srinagar for information of the worthy 
Principal Secretary. 



S.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

Annexure of Fisheries Order No 

Activity 

Three wheeler 
with ice box 
Carp Ponds 

Livilihood 
Nutritional 

Support 

77 
No. of Units/funds withdrawn 

DDO 

Assistant Director 
Fisheries Kathua 
Assistant Director 
Fisheries Pulwama 
Assistant Director 

Fisheries Bandipora 
Assistant Director 

Fisheries Srinagar 

No. 

02 

02 

89 

Total 

Amount 

2.40 

1.48 

0.75932 

2.67 

7.30932 

Activity 

Live Fish 

Vending Centre 

No. of Units/funds re-Allocated 

DDO 

Assistant Director 
Fisheries Budgam 

No. 

01 

Total 

Director Fisheries, J&K 

Amount 

7.30932 

7.30932 
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