GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR DIRECTORATE OF FISHERIES, J&K

Tourist Reception Centre, Srinagar/Nowabad Canal Road, Jammu (email-jkfdkmr@gmail.com, jkfdjmu@gmail.com, Phone No. 0194-2500106, 0191-2951670)

Subject:- Withdrawal/Release of Funds under Pradhan Mantri Matasya Sampada Yojana (PMMSY) 2024-25 through PFMS mode.

ORDER NO: 77 of Fisheries of 2025

DATED:- 14 -02-2025

With reference to the above mentioned subject and reference and as requested by the concerned Drawing & Disbursing Officers (DDOs), the Accounts Officer, Directorate of Fisheries, J&K is hereby authorized to withdraw the funds from the concerned field officers and subsequently re-allocate the same under PMMSY (2024-25) through PFMS mode as per Annexure "A" annexed to this order.

(Ab. Majid Tak)
Director Fisheries J&K

Dated:-14-02-2025

No DOF-PLG/2025/PMMSY/

Copy to the :-

1. Chief Project Officer, NFSF Manasbal for information and n/a.

2. Assistant Director Fisheries, ______ for information and n/a

3. Accounts Officer, Directorate of Fisheries, J&K. for information and n/a.

Pvt. Secretary to Principal Secretary to Govt. Agriculture Production
 Department, Civil Secretariat Jammu/Srinagar for information of the worthy
 Principal Secretary.

Amexure of Fisheries Order No 77 of 2025

		No. of Units/funds withd	Irawn	No. of Units/funds re-Allocated				
S.No	Activity	DDO	No.	Amount	Activity	DDO	No.	Amount
1.	Three wheeler with ice box	Assistant Director Fisheries Kathua	02	2.40	Live Fish Vending Centre	Assistant Director Fisheries Budgam	01	7.30932
2.	Carp Ponds	Assistant Director Fisheries Pulwama	02	1.48				
3.		Assistant Director Fisheries Bandipora		0.75932				
4.	Livilihood Nutritional Support	Assistant Director Fisheries Srinagar	89	2.67				
	Total			7,30932			Total	7.30932

Director Fisheries, J&K